1/16/2011
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
399 HASSET
402 TAYLO

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$92.18
$1,024.47

$1,116.65

$1,116.65

Drawer

$108.12

$108.12

$108.12

$1,224.77

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($16.82) $0.00 4
($829.78) ($12.00) 120
($846.60) ($12.00) 124
($846.60) ($12.00) 124
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($178.38) $0.00 36
($178.38) $0.00 36
($178.38) $0.00 36
($1,024.98) ($12.00) 160

Handle Net Handle
$109.00 $109.00
$1,866.25 $1,854.25
$1,975.25 $1,963.25
$1,975.25 $1,963.25
Handle Net Handle
$286.50 $286.50
$286.50 $286.50
$286.50 $286.50
$2,261.75 $2,249.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



