Drawer Report By Satellite

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	399 HASSET	\$92.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$16.82)	\$0.00	4	\$109.00	\$109.00	\$0.00	
	402 TAYLO	\$1,024.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$829.78)	(\$12.00)	120	\$1,866.25	\$1,854.25	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	l Number 1026	\$1,116.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$846.60)	(\$12.00)	124	\$1,975.25	\$1,963.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	HUDDLE	\$1,116.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$846.60)	(\$12.00)	124	\$1,975.25	\$1,963.25	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>	<u>e</u>				QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHN	M \$108.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$178.38)	\$0.00	36	\$286.50	\$286.50	\$0.00	
1	Cerminal Number 1028	\$108.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$178.38)	\$0.00	36	\$286.50	\$286.50	\$0.00	
Loca	ation MOOSE	\$108.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$178.38)	\$0.00	36	\$286.50	\$286.50	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	otals:	\$1,224.77			(\$1,024.98)	(\$12.00)	160	\$2,261.75	\$2,249.75		